
Winners List - Motor Car [ACK]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ACK 001 78,800 90,000 ACK-35202****7167-

001 ABDULLAH TEXTILE

2 Motor 
Car ACK 002 9,200 14,500 ACK-35201****6797-

002 Muhammad Asadullah

3 Motor 
Car ACK 003 16,000 16,000 ACK-35201****9925-

003 ahsan waqar

4 Motor 
Car ACK 004 17,900 93,500 ACK-35202****6177-

004 MEEZAN BANK

5 Motor 
Car ACK 005 49,000 201,000 ACK-35202****3935-

005 M AMJAD SHAHZAD

6 Motor 
Car ACK 006 17,900 20,000 ACK-35202****5797-

006 moshin

7 Motor 
Car ACK 007 163,400 201,000 ACK-35202****6427-

007 Muhammad Ashraf
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8 Motor 
Car ACK 008 19,400 125,000 ACK-35202****9905-

008 SHEIKH AJMAL RAUF

9 Motor 
Car ACK 009 24,900 55,000 ACK-35202****5877-

009 MIAN HASHIR HAFEEZ

10 Motor 
Car ACK 012 2,000 18,000 ACK-31303****3695-

012
MUHAMMAD IRFAN WARRAICH HPA UNITED 

BANK LIMITED

11 Motor 
Car ACK 013 2,000 22,000 ACK-35202****7025-

013 2A15681

12 Motor 
Car ACK 014 2,000 33,000 ACK-35201****7095-

014 Tahir

13 Motor 
Car ACK 015 2,000 15,000 ACK-34202****4901-

015 KHURRAM KHALIL KHAN

14 Motor 
Car ACK 016 2,000 11,000 ACK-35201****7095-

016 Muhammad irfab

15 Motor 
Car ACK 017 2,000 17,500 ACK-35202****4289-

017 HAROON ZAMIR

16 Motor 
Car ACK 018 2,000 2,000 ACK-33102****2555-

018 Umer Butt

17 Motor 
Car ACK 021 2,000 18,000 ACK-35201****9115-

021 Dawood Arif

18 Motor 
Car ACK 022 11,700 15,200 ACK-35202****1135-

022 FAISAL UMER

Motor ACK-35202****4301-19 ACK 023 2,000 5,500 MUHAMMAD HASEEB



Car 023

20 Motor 
Car ACK 024 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****1757-

024 Munir Ahmed Faizi

21 Motor 
Car ACK 025 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****6663-

025 ASKARI BANK LTD

22 Motor 
Car ACK 026 2,000 2,000 ACK-38405****1649-

026 nzair

23 Motor 
Car ACK 027 2,000 3,000 ACK-34201****3339-

027 KASHIF MEHMOOD SETHI

24 Motor 
Car ACK 028 2,000 5,500 ACK-35101****9121-

028 SOHAIL ANWAR RANA

25 Motor 
Car ACK 029 2,000 12,000 ACK-13101****1463-

029 Bajwa Sub

26 Motor 
Car ACK 030 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

030 Jillani Poly Industries Pvt Ltd

27 Motor 
Car ACK 031 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6669-

031 faysal bank ltd

28 Motor 
Car ACK 033 7,400 10,000 ACK-35200****0959-

033 Afnan Imran Chaudhry

29 Motor 
Car ACK 035 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****0119-

035 MUHAMMAD RASHEED

30 Motor 
Car ACK 036 2,000 2,500 ACK-38403****7563-

036 JEHAN ZAIB



31 Motor 
Car ACK 037 2,000 2,500 ACK-14301****5577-

037 abid ashfaq

32 Motor 
Car ACK 038 2,000 6,000 ACK-13101****1463-

038 Jawad Akmal

33 Motor 
Car ACK 040 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****8245-

040 Farooq Ahmed

34 Motor 
Car ACK 041 2,000 5,000 ACK-35201****3606-

041 Farzana Rehman

35 Motor 
Car ACK 042 2,000 25,000 ACK-35202****9905-

042 SHEIKH ZAIN UL HAQ

36 Motor 
Car ACK 045 2,000 15,000 ACK-35202****8541-

045 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

37 Motor 
Car ACK 046 2,000 12,000 ACK-35202****8043-

046 Mansoor ayaz Khan

38 Motor 
Car ACK 048 2,000 20,500 ACK-35201****2535-

048 Atif Hasnain Kazmi

39 Motor 
Car ACK 049 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****9443-

049 Muhammad Kashif

40 Motor 
Car ACK 050 2,000 22,000 ACK-35202****6841-

050 GHAZI FABRICS INTERNATIONAL LTD

41 Motor 
Car ACK 051 2,000 2,000 ACK-33100****2165-

051 Rehbar Majeed Textiles Pvt Ltd

Motor ACK-35202****3907-42 ACK 052 2,000 4,000 Mueen Uddin Bajwa



Car 052

43 Motor 
Car ACK 053 2,000 3,000 ACK-35201****4115-

053 AZEEM HAIDER

44 Motor 
Car ACK 055 15,000 31,000 ACK-35202****5797-

055 KHURRAM NAWAZ

45 Motor 
Car ACK 056 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****2833-

056 ALEEHA TARIQ KHAN

46 Motor 
Car ACK 060 2,000 11,200 ACK-35202****9599-

060 Vital Marketing Pvt Ltd

47 Motor 
Car ACK 061 2,000 10,000 ACK-35202****4143-

061 FIDA AHMAD

48 Motor 
Car ACK 062 2,000 10,200 ACK-35202****9599-

062 Vital Marketing Pvt Ltd

49 Motor 
Car ACK 063 2,000 60,500 ACK-35404****8389-

063 asif Hussain zaidi

50 Motor 
Car ACK 064 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5293-

064 amjad

51 Motor 
Car ACK 065 2,000 14,100 ACK-35202****3217-

065 ZAINAB FAROOQ

52 Motor 
Car ACK 069 2,000 14,500 ACK-35202****3217-

069 OMER FAROOQ SETHI

53 Motor 
Car ACK 070 2,000 15,000 ACK-36302****0713-

070 Bank Al Habib Ltd



54 Motor 
Car ACK 071 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3463-

071 AMBRIN SOHAIL

55 Motor 
Car ACK 072 2,000 8,500 ACK-35202****4755-

072 Nosheen

56 Motor 
Car ACK 073 2,000 5,000 ACK-35201****0015-

073 AF STEEL RE ROLLING MILLS

57 Motor 
Car ACK 074 2,000 9,000 ACK-42101****6233-

074 Bank Alfalah Islamic Banking

58 Motor 
Car ACK 075 2,000 10,000 ACK-35202****5797-

075 ASIF JEHANGIR

59 Motor 
Car ACK 076 2,000 7,000 ACK-36501****3401-

076 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

60 Motor 
Car ACK 077 7,800 30,500 ACK-35202****0505-

077 AMIR GULZAR

61 Motor 
Car ACK 080 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****4809-

080 Qurat Ul Ain Butt

62 Motor 
Car ACK 083 2,000 10,000 ACK-35202****5797-

083 MIAN IMRAN AMIN

63 Motor 
Car ACK 084 2,000 9,000 ACK-35202****4809-

084 Haroon Sharif Butt

64 Motor 
Car ACK 086 2,000 3,500 ACK-35201****2535-

086 Muhammad Usama Bin Ghazi

Motor ACK-35301****0083-65 ACK 087 2,000 12,000 m irfan



Car 087

66 Motor 
Car ACK 090 2,000 10,000 ACK-35201****8051-

090 NAUREEN FATIMA

67 Motor 
Car ACK 092 2,000 20,000 ACK-35202****6541-

092 Muhammad Bashir

68 Motor 
Car ACK 094 2,000 150,000 ACK-38405****1649-

094 mins

69 Motor 
Car ACK 096 2,000 6,000 ACK-37405****9099-

096 AIZAZULHAQ

70 Motor 
Car ACK 097 2,000 2,500 ACK-42000****0337-

097 Major Syed Salman Wasi

71 Motor 
Car ACK 098 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5797-

098 RATAN LAL

72 Motor 
Car ACK 099 10,400 25,000 ACK-35101****9121-

099 SAEED AHMAD ZAFAR

73 Motor 
Car ACK 100 37,700 37,700 ACK-35201****0015-

100 FAIZAN AHMAD KHAN

74 Motor 
Car ACK 101 2,000 23,000 ACK-36302****5217-

101 MUHAMMAD ASLAM QURESHI

75 Motor 
Car ACK 102 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****2675-

102 KALSOOM AKHTAR

76 Motor 
Car ACK 103 2,000 3,300 ACK-35202****4553-

103 Omega Villas Pvt Ltd



77 Motor 
Car ACK 104 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****0533-

104 Saad Azam

78 Motor 
Car ACK 106 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****7229-

106 nishat mill

79 Motor 
Car ACK 107 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****1003-

107 Muhammad Idrees

80 Motor 
Car ACK 108 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3371-

108 KHADIM HUSSAIN

81 Motor 
Car ACK 109 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5607-

109 2A17388

82 Motor 
Car ACK 110 2,000 37,000 ACK-35202****5797-

110 BANK

83 Motor 
Car ACK 112 2,000 4,000 ACK-31103****9491-

112 MUHAMMAD NAEEM TARIQ

84 Motor 
Car ACK 113 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1585-

113 Farrukh Aman Khan

85 Motor 
Car ACK 114 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****1483-

114 KHAWAJA NISAR ALI SIDDIQI

86 Motor 
Car ACK 115 2,000 4,500 ACK-35202****6585-

115 Nasir

87 Motor 
Car ACK 116 2,000 2,000 ACK-31202****0925-

116 Zain Ali Hussain

Motor ACK-31202****0925-88 ACK 117 2,000 6,000 Abdul sattar



Car 117

89 Motor 
Car ACK 118 2,000 7,000 ACK-35202****9443-

118 Ghulam Mustafa

90 Motor 
Car ACK 119 2,000 8,000 ACK-35202****1549-

119 Nadeem Sadiq Malik

91 Motor 
Car ACK 120 2,000 3,000 ACK-13101****1463-

120 zubair

92 Motor 
Car ACK 121 2,000 2,500 ACK-34403****5988-

121 shabar hassan

93 Motor 
Car ACK 122 2,000 7,500 ACK-34101****2337-

122 Zain Fatima

94 Motor 
Car ACK 123 2,000 25,000 ACK-34603****0627-

123 SAIF ULLAH WARRAICH

95 Motor 
Car ACK 124 2,000 5,500 ACK-35202****9025-

124 jamshed waheed

96 Motor 
Car ACK 125 2,000 5,000 ACK-31303****2613-

125 rana atif shahzad

97 Motor 
Car ACK 126 2,000 7,000 ACK-35202****0531-

126 SHUJAT ALI

98 Motor 
Car ACK 127 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****4577-

127 SALAHUDDIN BUTT

99 Motor 
Car ACK 128 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****8985-

128 Rizwan Elahi



100 Motor 
Car ACK 129 2,000 5,000 ACK-36502****7451-

129 HABIB BANK LTD.

101 Motor 
Car ACK 131 2,000 2,000 ACK-36602****0793-

131 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BHATTI

102 Motor 
Car ACK 134 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4577-

134 ASHRAF NAHEED

103 Motor 
Car ACK 135 2,000 11,000 ACK-35202****9315-

135 Amir Shafiq Malik

104 Motor 
Car ACK 138 2,000 3,500 ACK-35202****3155-

138 Fateh Muhammad

105 Motor 
Car ACK 139 2,000 7,500 ACK-35202****3165-

139 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

106 Motor 
Car ACK 140 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4577-

140 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

107 Motor 
Car ACK 142 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****8541-

142 FUTUER FASHION PVT LIMITED

108 Motor 
Car ACK 143 2,000 3,100 ACK-35202****4553-

143 Muhammad Saeed

109 Motor 
Car ACK 146 2,000 12,500 ACK-36302****5937-

146 Rashid Nawaz

110 Motor 
Car ACK 149 2,000 4,500 ACK-35202****6323-

149 IFTIKHAR RAFIQ

Motor ACK-35202****0505-111 ACK 150 2,000 8,000 MEHMOOD AHMED



Car 150

112 Motor 
Car ACK 151 2,000 10,500 ACK-33104****8113-

151 Usman

113 Motor 
Car ACK 155 2,000 8,000 ACK-33100****8059-

155 Mazhar Ali

114 Motor 
Car ACK 159 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****2731-

159 sami ullah

115 Motor 
Car ACK 167 2,000 5,000 ACK-14301****5577-

167 Alif industry ltd

116 Motor 
Car ACK 169 2,000 4,100 ACK-35202****3217-

169 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

117 Motor 
Car ACK 170 2,000 3,000 ACK-33100****1753-

170 Qasim ali

118 Motor 
Car ACK 171 2,000 7,000 ACK-35201****5641-

171 Auranzeb

119 Motor 
Car ACK 172 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****6487-

172 Abid

120 Motor 
Car ACK 173 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****0713-

173 nazim subhan

121 Motor 
Car ACK 174 2,000 4,500 ACK-35202****4553-

174 Talha Zafar Ranjha

122 Motor 
Car ACK 175 2,000 6,000 ACK-35201****0015-

175 HABIB BANK LTD



123 Motor 
Car ACK 177 2,000 21,500 ACK-35202****4781-

177 muhammad sharif

124 Motor 
Car ACK 180 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****9037-

180 Ahmad Aslam

125 Motor 
Car ACK 181 2,000 8,500 ACK-35201****5641-

181 Mudasir Khan

126 Motor 
Car ACK 184 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****9795-

184 Moazzam Imran

127 Motor 
Car ACK 186 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****5867-

186 ali haider

128 Motor 
Car ACK 188 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4577-

188 SALMAN AHMED

129 Motor 
Car ACK 189 2,000 2,500 ACK-35301****8527-

189 Faisal Ahmed saleemi

130 Motor 
Car ACK 190 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1585-

190 Bank Al Habib Ltd

131 Motor 
Car ACK 191 2,000 6,000 ACK-31202****0925-

191 EJAZ ALI

132 Motor 
Car ACK 192 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****6603-

192 M.safdar

133 Motor 
Car ACK 194 2,000 2,500 ACK-35401****6087-

194 A ONE BAKERY

Motor ACK-35202****4301-134 ACK 195 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD SALEEM QASIM



Car 195

135 Motor 
Car ACK 197 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5797-

197 NUSRAT SHARIF

136 Motor 
Car ACK 198 2,000 2,000 ACK-34101****5997-

198 CH MUHAMMAD FAWAD

137 Motor 
Car ACK 204 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****0015-

204 ABDUL WAHIB

138 Motor 
Car ACK 205 2,000 4,000 ACK-36502****4493-

205 Abdullah

139 Motor 
Car ACK 207 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****4755-

207 Umer Ilahi

140 Motor 
Car ACK 210 2,000 7,000 ACK-35202****8043-

210 Muhammad Talha

141 Motor 
Car ACK 211 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1585-

211 Muhammad Naeem Tahir

142 Motor 
Car ACK 212 2,000 15,000 ACK-35202****7905-

212 Abdul Rafay Trading

143 Motor 
Car ACK 214 2,000 12,000 ACK-35202****9905-

214 SHIRAZ ASGHAR WARRAICH

144 Motor 
Car ACK 219 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****5181-

219 BANK ALFLAH LIMITED

145 Motor 
Car ACK 222 24,400 26,400 ACK-35202****9025-

222 Muhammad aslam



146 Motor 
Car ACK 223 2,000 2,000 ACK-34101****1217-

223 M Irfan Farooq

147 Motor 
Car ACK 225 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****1585-

225 Shahid Mehmood

148 Motor 
Car ACK 228 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****0015-

228 SHEIKH NASEER AHMAD

149 Motor 
Car ACK 229 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****1505-

229 MUHAMMAD OMER SAEED

150 Motor 
Car ACK 230 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****1585-

230 Asad Malik

151 Motor 
Car ACK 232 2,000 3,000 ACK-34101****1217-

232 M Tayyab

152 Motor 
Car ACK 234 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****1505-

234 SYED KHURRAM BADSHA

153 Motor 
Car ACK 236 2,000 10,000 ACK-35202****3907-

236 Basharat

154 Motor 
Car ACK 238 2,000 5,000 ACK-35201****6903-

238 KAMRAN AMIN

155 Motor 
Car ACK 239 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****3217-

239 ZAFAR YUSAF

156 Motor 
Car ACK 242 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****1833-

242 ADNAN FARSI

Motor ACK-33201****5719-157 ACK 244 2,000 2,000 DILMIR AHMAD



Car 244

158 Motor 
Car ACK 245 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1505-

245 MUHAMMAD KASHIF GHAURI

159 Motor 
Car ACK 248 2,000 6,000 ACK-35201****0015-

248 IFTIKAHR AHMAD

160 Motor 
Car ACK 250 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****7167-

250 HASSAN MURAD

161 Motor 
Car ACK 260 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4401-

260 Hamza Arif

162 Motor 
Car ACK 263 2,000 11,000 ACK-35202****3907-

263 Kashif Butt

163 Motor 
Car ACK 269 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****0015-

269 KHURSHEED ALAM

164 Motor 
Car ACK 270 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4577-

270 HALLMARK TEXTILES

165 Motor 
Car ACK 274 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****0533-

274 Mukhtar Ahmad

166 Motor 
Car ACK 275 2,000 8,000 ACK-38403****1717-

275 Muhammad Munawar Jamshaid

167 Motor 
Car ACK 280 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4301-

280 TAIMUR SAEED

168 Motor 
Car ACK 282 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****0015-

282 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD



169 Motor 
Car ACK 286 2,000 3,700 ACK-37302****3893-

286 CHAUDHRY FEED MILLS

170 Motor 
Car ACK 287 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****5481-

287 Ali Naveed

171 Motor 
Car ACK 290 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****5187-

290 Anila Noor

172 Motor 
Car ACK 294 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****3165-

294 FARYAD ALI KHAN

173 Motor 
Car ACK 298 2,000 3,000 ACK-38402****5313-

298 Alure chemicals

174 Motor 
Car ACK 299 2,000 2,000 ACK-35403****9183-

299 BABAR HUSSAIN MUGHAL

175 Motor 
Car ACK 300 20,000 20,500 ACK-35202****5551-

300 zeeshan

176 Motor 
Car ACK 301 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****6901-

301 SHERAZ YASIN

177 Motor 
Car ACK 303 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****8541-

303 DIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

178 Motor 
Car ACK 306 2,000 2,000 ACK-34101****3563-

306 Hamid Aziz

179 Motor 
Car ACK 312 2,000 2,500 ACK-35200****6717-

312 asad ullah usman

Motor ACK-35202****5797-180 ACK 313 2,000 10,000 SHAHRUKH KHAN



Car 313

181 Motor 
Car ACK 314 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****3351-

314 PRIMUS LEASING

182 Motor 
Car ACK 315 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

315 Qasim Ali

183 Motor 
Car ACK 319 2,000 5,000 ACK-35402****7501-

319 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASLAM

184 Motor 
Car ACK 320 2,000 25,000 ACK-35302****6112-

320 IQRA ZAHID

185 Motor 
Car ACK 321 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1999-

321 Muhammad Mohsin Siddiqui

186 Motor 
Car ACK 323 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****3811-

323 M.khalid

187 Motor 
Car ACK 324 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****5797-

324 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI AKRAM

188 Motor 
Car ACK 325 2,000 8,000 ACK-35202****0531-

325 M AZAM KHAN

189 Motor 
Car ACK 329 2,000 7,000 ACK-35101****9121-

329 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

190 Motor 
Car ACK 331 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6497-

331 SHAHZAD IQBAL

191 Motor 
Car ACK 332 2,000 14,500 ACK-35202****0505-

332 BOP



192 Motor 
Car ACK 333 21,700 35,100 ACK-35202****9599-

333 Vital Marketing Pvt Ltd

193 Motor 
Car ACK 337 2,000 5,500 ACK-35202****0531-

337 MUHAMMAD TEHSIN MAJID

194 Motor 
Car ACK 338 2,000 3,000 ACK-35201****9227-

338 Malik Iftikhar Hussain

195 Motor 
Car ACK 339 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****6615-

339 MUHAMMAD ZAHID WALI

196 Motor 
Car ACK 342 2,000 2,000 ACK-34101****1217-

342 Khuram Lone

197 Motor 
Car ACK 348 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****0015-

348 SAFIA ANWAR

198 Motor 
Car ACK 350 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****4033-

350 TOYOTA SAHARA MOTORS

199 Motor 
Car ACK 353 2,000 2,000 ACK-35101****9121-

353 HAIDER ZAMAN KHAN

200 Motor 
Car ACK 357 2,000 2,000 ACK-33100****6255-

357 ASGHAR ALi

201 Motor 
Car ACK 358 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3463-

358 M Haider Saeed

202 Motor 
Car ACK 359 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****9905-

359 ZULFIQAR ALI

Motor ACK-35202****9237-203 ACK 360 2,000 2,500 VARIOLINE



Car 360

204 Motor 
Car ACK 364 2,000 12,000 ACK-35202****0505-

364 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

205 Motor 
Car ACK 372 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****1779-

372 Noor Sajid

206 Motor 
Car ACK 381 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****1585-

381 Bank Alfalah Ltd Islamic Banking

207 Motor 
Car ACK 385 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****3811-

385 Mansoor Ahmed Qurashi

208 Motor 
Car ACK 386 2,000 2,500 ACK-37302****3893-

386 CHAUDHRY FEED MILLS

209 Motor 
Car ACK 390 2,000 7,000 ACK-35202****3907-

390 Aman Autos

210 Motor 
Car ACK 392 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****8911-

392 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

211 Motor 
Car ACK 399 2,000 10,000 ACK-35202****9905-

399 MUHAMMAD SHARIF

212 Motor 
Car ACK 400 10,700 10,700 ACK-35202****5797-

400 IMRAN HNIF

213 Motor 
Car ACK 402 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9795-

402 Zomah khan

214 Motor 
Car ACK 404 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

404 Arman Imtiaz Qureshi



215 Motor 
Car ACK 405 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****5607-

405 2TRA793602

216 Motor 
Car ACK 414 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

414 Arman Imtiaz Qureshi

217 Motor 
Car ACK 420 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1135-

420 DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

218 Motor 
Car ACK 422 2,000 22,000 ACK-35202****3907-

422 Qamar Shahzàd

219 Motor 
Car ACK 432 2,000 2,000 ACK-13101****1463-

432 Najeeb khan

220 Motor 
Car ACK 440 2,000 3,000 ACK-35201****0015-

440 SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN

221 Motor 
Car ACK 441 2,000 11,000 ACK-35202****5797-

441 MUHAMMAD ARIF

222 Motor 
Car ACK 442 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****3837-

442 SANA HARIS

223 Motor 
Car ACK 444 19,400 52,000 ACK-35202****8541-

444 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD RAFFAY

224 Motor 
Car ACK 445 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****3235-

445 first Habib modaraba

225 Motor 
Car ACK 447 2,000 2,500 ACK-33100****1773-

447 Muhammad Naeem zia

Motor ACK-33100****7243-226 ACK 448 2,000 2,000 LARAIB FATIMA



Car 448

227 Motor 
Car ACK 451 2,000 2,000 ACK-36601****8353-

451 MUHAMMAD UMAIR A/C MCB BANK LTD

228 Motor 
Car ACK 455 2,000 2,000 ACK-36603****3805-

455 shaukat Riaz

229 Motor 
Car ACK 456 2,000 2,500 ACK-35404****1711-

456 Majid ikraam

230 Motor 
Car ACK 458 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****4033-

458 TAJ ALI

231 Motor 
Car ACK 467 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****9443-

467 DANISH IJAZ

232 Motor 
Car ACK 471 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****0819-

471 TAHIR ZAMAN

233 Motor 
Car ACK 472 2,000 2,000 ACK-13101****1463-

472 tariq

234 Motor 
Car ACK 479 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****8807-

479 GHULAM RAZA SHAH

235 Motor 
Car ACK 481 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****5727-

481 Muhammad Amjad

236 Motor 
Car ACK 486 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5797-

486 NEW ZARGHOON

237 Motor 
Car ACK 491 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6497-

491 ZAREEF KHAN



238 Motor 
Car ACK 500 18,500 45,500 ACK-35202****4553-

500 Ali Raza

239 Motor 
Car ACK 504 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****5867-

504 NNAQL51AZKP506912

240 Motor 
Car ACK 505 2,000 25,500 ACK-35201****0805-

505 Syed Arif Ali Shah

241 Motor 
Car ACK 506 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****0015-

506 SHSHAZAD AHMAD

242 Motor 
Car ACK 507 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****0015-

507 ZAMAN ALI

243 Motor 
Car ACK 509 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****6399-

509 MUKHTAR SALEEM TEXTILES PVT LTD

244 Motor 
Car ACK 511 2,000 19,000 ACK-35202****7905-

511 Syed Waseem Alam

245 Motor 
Car ACK 512 2,000 50,500 ACK-35202****6669-

512 Faysal bank ltd

246 Motor 
Car ACK 514 2,000 22,000 ACK-35202****7593-

514 Syed Jamil Abbas

247 Motor 
Car ACK 515 2,000 5,000 ACK-35401****5643-

515 M Arshad

248 Motor 
Car ACK 520 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****3281-

520 affaq steel mills (pvt) ltd

Motor ACK-35202****3351-249 ACK 521 2,000 2,000 SHAHZAD RAZA



Car 521

250 Motor 
Car ACK 522 2,000 4,600 ACK-35202****7593-

522 Sarhad Tours & Rental Services

251 Motor 
Car ACK 523 2,000 2,600 ACK-35202****7593-

523 Sarhad Tours & Rental Services

252 Motor 
Car ACK 524 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****0695-

524 SHABBIR HUSSAIN

253 Motor 
Car ACK 525 2,000 2,000 ACK-34603****7467-

525 Muhammad Ahmed Sair

254 Motor 
Car ACK 527 2,000 2,000 ACK-35401****5573-

527 MUHAMMAD FEROZ

255 Motor 
Car ACK 528 2,000 2,000 ACK-38302****9801-

528 Waseem Ahmad khan

256 Motor 
Car ACK 531 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****9025-

531 asghar ali

257 Motor 
Car ACK 533 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****9025-

533 Muhammad arslan khaliq

258 Motor 
Car ACK 541 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1177-

541 Muhammad Bilal Ahmed

259 Motor 
Car ACK 545 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3041-

545 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHAN

260 Motor 
Car ACK 551 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****6603-

551 habib bank ltd



261 Motor 
Car ACK 554 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5797-

554 MBL

262 Motor 
Car ACK 555 88,700 90,000 ACK-35202****6497-

555 SYED JAFFAR HUSSAIN

263 Motor 
Car ACK 558 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****7593-

558 Muhammad Ali Chatha

264 Motor 
Car ACK 561 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1263-

561 Sarfaraz Ahmad Batta

265 Motor 
Car ACK 563 2,000 6,000 ACK-36302****0713-

563 Bank Al Habib Ltd

266 Motor 
Car ACK 565 2,000 5,000 ACK-13101****1463-

565 Zahid mubashar

267 Motor 
Car ACK 566 2,000 5,000 ACK-35201****8195-

566 SANNAULLAH KHAN

268 Motor 
Car ACK 567 2,000 4,500 ACK-35202****4553-

567 Talha Khalid

269 Motor 
Car ACK 570 2,000 2,500 ACK-38403****7563-

570 MUHAMMAD UMAR

270 Motor 
Car ACK 571 2,000 25,000 ACK-35202****9905-

571 DAWOOD ASLAM

271 Motor 
Car ACK 572 2,000 16,000 ACK-35200****1897-

572 Haris Mahmood

Motor ACK-36302****3811-272 ACK 573 2,000 2,000 Imtiaz Hussain



Car 573

273 Motor 
Car ACK 575 2,000 4,500 ACK-35201****2979-

575 Syed Umer

274 Motor 
Car ACK 577 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****6669-

577 kia lucky motors pakistan ltd

275 Motor 
Car ACK 581 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6585-

581 Shuja Ullah Tarar

276 Motor 
Car ACK 583 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****7593-

583 Muhammad Arslan

277 Motor 
Car ACK 585 2,000 5,000 ACK-35201****6903-

585 NAEEM SHAHBAZ

278 Motor 
Car ACK 586 2,000 2,500 ACK-37302****3893-

586 CHAUDHRY FEED MILLS

279 Motor 
Car ACK 588 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****9575-

588 mirza imran baig

280 Motor 
Car ACK 592 2,000 4,000 ACK-33100****7147-

592 Riaz Haider

281 Motor 
Car ACK 595 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****0531-

595 ANEELA ABID

282 Motor 
Car ACK 600 5,500 35,000 ACK-35202****5555-

600 Arif Ali

283 Motor 
Car ACK 601 2,000 12,000 ACK-35202****5797-

601 MTAYYAB



284 Motor 
Car ACK 605 2,000 8,500 ACK-35202****0505-

605 FHM

285 Motor 
Car ACK 606 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****5797-

606 GOHAR

286 Motor 
Car ACK 610 2,000 2,000 ACK-35401****5643-

610 M Ameer

287 Motor 
Car ACK 612 2,000 6,000 ACK-35401****5643-

612 Haider Ali

288 Motor 
Car ACK 616 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

616 Raja Waseem Rasheed

289 Motor 
Car ACK 617 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****3217-

617 FIRST PUNJAB MODARBA

290 Motor 
Car ACK 620 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

620 Umair Arshad

291 Motor 
Car ACK 621 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****5727-

621 Koldkraft Refrigeration pvt Ltd

292 Motor 
Car ACK 624 2,000 2,000 ACK-35303****6459-

624 ABDUL QAYYUM

293 Motor 
Car ACK 625 2,000 3,100 ACK-35202****4553-

625 Muhammad Boota Kokhar

294 Motor 
Car ACK 630 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4301-

630 MBL

Motor ACK-35202****9465-295 ACK 631 2,000 2,000 Rashid Ali Awan



Car 631

296 Motor 
Car ACK 633 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****0015-

633 MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

297 Motor 
Car ACK 634 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****8541-

634 SHAHERYAR MEMON

298 Motor 
Car ACK 636 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****1411-

636 Muhammad Afzal

299 Motor 
Car ACK 640 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****8985-

640 shehla malik

300 Motor 
Car ACK 650 2,000 7,500 ACK-35202****4179-

650 Balaj

301 Motor 
Car ACK 654 2,000 2,000 ACK-34602****9389-

654 zee

302 Motor 
Car ACK 655 2,000 5,000 ACK-32203****1103-

655 Muhammad Yameen

303 Motor 
Car ACK 660 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****2887-

660 Gr Trading Company

304 Motor 
Car ACK 666 32,000 55,000 ACK-17201****0393-

666 Muhammad Usman Malik

305 Motor 
Car ACK 678 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6669-

678 muhammad malik

306 Motor 
Car ACK 680 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****5187-

680 Afrah Foods SMC Pvt Limited



307 Motor 
Car ACK 686 2,000 3,000 ACK-35103****7381-

686 BANK AL HABIB

308 Motor 
Car ACK 687 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****5727-

687 Muhammad Irfan

309 Motor 
Car ACK 689 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****0509-

689 AZHAR ALI GORAYA

310 Motor 
Car ACK 700 27,900 50,000 ACK-35202****9905-

700 ABDUL QAYYUM

311 Motor 
Car ACK 702 2,000 2,000 ACK-35101****9121-

702 COTTON CRAFT

312 Motor 
Car ACK 703 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****5797-

703 SHAHRUKH KHAN

313 Motor 
Car ACK 705 2,000 35,000 ACK-35201****9215-

705 athar malik

314 Motor 
Car ACK 707 2,000 25,000 ACK-35200****5189-

707 BANK AL HABIB LIMITED

315 Motor 
Car ACK 708 2,000 2,000 ACK-34602****9389-

708 zee

316 Motor 
Car ACK 711 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****1585-

711 Amco Paint Industries Pvt Ltd

317 Motor 
Car ACK 712 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****1961-

712 MYSTIC TOURS(PVT) LTD

Motor ACK-35202****3217-318 ACK 714 2,000 4,500 ASAD ALI.



Car 714

319 Motor 
Car ACK 715 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9143-

715 HAYAT RASOOL

320 Motor 
Car ACK 718 2,000 2,000 ACK-36601****6613-

718 ZAFAR HAYAT KHAN

321 Motor 
Car ACK 721 2,000 2,000 ACK-36502****8247-

721 ALAM SHER

322 Motor 
Car ACK 722 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****8299-

722 Abdul rehman

323 Motor 
Car ACK 725 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****1135-

725 ADNAN FAIZ

324 Motor 
Car ACK 727 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****1585-

727 Muhammad Junaid Shuaib Dogar

325 Motor 
Car ACK 733 2,000 2,000 ACK-34602****9389-

733 zee

326 Motor 
Car ACK 742 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****3351-

742 ALI RIAZ

327 Motor 
Car ACK 747 2,000 6,500 ACK-35202****3351-

747 BILAL AFZAL

328 Motor 
Car ACK 755 2,000 3,000 ACK-33102****2555-

755 Pervez

329 Motor 
Car ACK 757 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****5091-

757 hifsa saad



330 Motor 
Car ACK 761 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****0713-

761 Muhammad Amir Sohail

331 Motor 
Car ACK 769 2,000 2,000 ACK-35102****8619-

769 MUHAMMAD TARIQ

332 Motor 
Car ACK 770 2,000 12,500 ACK-33100****1773-

770 saima zia

333 Motor 
Car ACK 771 2,000 3,000 ACK-33100****6255-

771 TAUQEER AHMAD

334 Motor 
Car ACK 776 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****0015-

776 FARAH SALMAN

335 Motor 
Car ACK 777 63,400 119,000 ACK-35202****3345-

777 Habib Bank Limited

336 Motor 
Car ACK 779 2,000 2,000 ACK-35201****8245-

779 Askari Bank

337 Motor 
Car ACK 780 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****0857-

780 AHSAN SIDDIQUE

338 Motor 
Car ACK 782 2,000 9,000 ACK-35202****4927-

782 najaf tahir

339 Motor 
Car ACK 786 93,300 100,000 ACK-35202****2833-

786 NABEEL KHALID

340 Motor 
Car ACK 787 2,000 5,000 ACK-33202****7097-

787 Allah Rakha

Motor ACK-36302****1483-341 ACK 789 2,000 4,000 Liaqat ali



Car 789

342 Motor 
Car ACK 790 2,000 6,500 ACK-35202****3217-

790 DALBAR AWAN

343 Motor 
Car ACK 800 7,400 21,000 ACK-35202****7229-

800 aurangzaid

344 Motor 
Car ACK 803 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3463-

803 ITTIFAQ TRADERS

345 Motor 
Car ACK 805 2,000 4,000 ACK-35202****9025-

805 farooq ahmed

346 Motor 
Car ACK 811 2,000 7,000 ACK-35202****6323-

811 JAVAID IQBAL MUGHAL

347 Motor 
Car ACK 815 2,000 2,500 ACK-35202****4623-

815 rehman-ud-din

348 Motor 
Car ACK 817 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6497-

817 GHULAM MURTAZA

349 Motor 
Car ACK 820 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****6177-

820 RYOZO INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

350 Motor 
Car ACK 824 2,000 2,000 ACK-35303****6459-

824 ABDUL QAYYUM

351 Motor 
Car ACK 833 2,000 6,100 ACK-35202****3217-

833 MAQSOOD SAEED BUTT.

352 Motor 
Car ACK 840 2,000 2,000 ACK-37301****8201-

840 waheed ahmed



353 Motor 
Car ACK 844 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****3992-

844 Muhammad Umair Yonus

354 Motor 
Car ACK 847 2,000 2,000 ACK-35200****3463-

847 Ch Shams - Hl-haq

355 Motor 
Car ACK 848 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****0695-

848 Shah bahram

356 Motor 
Car ACK 852 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****0531-

852 SHAHZAD ALI

357 Motor 
Car ACK 884 2,000 4,000 ACK-35401****5643-

884 Hamza M Iqbal

358 Motor 
Car ACK 887 2,000 18,500 ACK-35202****0505-

887 BOP

359 Motor 
Car ACK 888 57,500 92,000 ACK-31103****9491-

888 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

360 Motor 
Car ACK 895 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****3351-

895 FAHAD JAHANGIR

361 Motor 
Car ACK 899 2,000 2,500 ACK-35201****1807-

899 Zainab Khalid

362 Motor 
Car ACK 900 19,000 30,500 ACK-35202****0505-

900 MUHAMMAD UMER

363 Motor 
Car ACK 903 2,000 3,000 ACK-35201****0015-

903 SOHAIL.YPUNIS

Motor ACK-36302****8353-364 ACK 905 2,000 2,000 MUBASHIR ALI HASSAN



Car 905

365 Motor 
Car ACK 909 2,000 47,500 ACK-35202****3217-

909 TAIMOOR HAIDER

366 Motor 
Car ACK 911 2,000 5,500 ACK-35201****3637-

911 Muhammad Anwar

367 Motor 
Car ACK 913 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****9315-

913 Rabbit International

368 Motor 
Car ACK 914 2,000 10,000 ACK-35103****3319-

914 rizwan mukhtar

369 Motor 
Car ACK 916 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****4143-

916 RAZA MAHMOOD

370 Motor 
Car ACK 917 2,000 2,000 ACK-35404****1711-

917 muhammad ali

371 Motor 
Car ACK 918 2,000 3,000 ACK-35202****5797-

918 SOHAIL BASHIR

372 Motor 
Car ACK 919 2,000 4,500 ACK-34603****7419-

919 AAMER IQBAL RATCHER

373 Motor 
Car ACK 929 2,000 8,000 ACK-31202****0925-

929 Shoukat Ali

374 Motor 
Car ACK 933 2,000 2,500 ACK-33100****3223-

933 167170

375 Motor 
Car ACK 938 2,000 2,000 ACK-35202****0531-

938 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB HAKIM



376 Motor 
Car ACK 949 2,000 11,000 ACK-35202****0531-

949 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ PERVEZ

377 Motor 
Car ACK 955 2,000 14,500 ACK-35202****0505-

955 MBL

378 Motor 
Car ACK 972 2,000 5,000 ACK-35202****8541-

972 SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH

379 Motor 
Car ACK 980 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****1199-

980 sh tanveer

380 Motor 
Car ACK 981 2,000 2,000 ACK-36302****1199-

981 MEHWISH SAJJAD

381 Motor 
Car ACK 984 2,000 2,000 ACK-13101****1463-

984 Dr shamala

382 Motor 
Car ACK 988 2,000 2,000 ACK-35302****5903-

988 Umer Javed

383 Motor 
Car ACK 990 2,000 6,000 ACK-35202****6681-

990 Ghulam Rasool

384 Motor 
Car ACK 994 2,000 3,500 ACK-35202****3217-

994 MUHAMMAD UMER

385 Motor 
Car ACK 995 2,000 3,000 ACK-35201****9227-

995 Atif Saeed

386 Motor 
Car ACK 996 2,000 2,000 ACK-35401****5643-

996 M Qasim Iqbal
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